
Men's Optional Scratch Div D GAGME 2024

Place Name Best of 9 
Best of 3 

Series

Scratch All 

Events

1 Nicholas Swank 279 671 1922

2 John Meyers 278 732 1984

3 Lamont Williams 276 746 1935 Tie

4 Marquis Marrero 276 736 2067 Tie

5 Danny Koehler 269 688 1804

6 Peter Ferraro 268 720 2033

7 Lenny Solt 258 642 1906

8 Joey Fierro 258 680 1681

9 Dustin Whitehead 256 640 1902

10 Brandon Hewitt 256 667 1854

11 James Kupres 256 694 1896

12 Eric Oglesby 256 736 1933

13 Bryan Reynolds 250 698 1838

14 Ken Vitalis 246 664 1822

15 Alex Gregory 244 705 1894

16 Tim Johnson 239 657 1820

17 Jeff Roberson 237 662 1840

18 Cole Copeland 237 576 1691

19 Keith Merritt 235 618 1799

20 Tommy Guy 233 653 1692

21 Jason Hansen 229 617 1799

22 Chris Waligora 227 618 1750

23 AJ Fernandez 227 614 1791

24 Michael Martin Jr. 226 600 1733

25 Hunter Brock 222 606 1720

26 Demetrius Duggans 222 632 1777

27 Orlando Lopez Jr. 220 615 1699

28 Jalen Hulse 213 575 1657

Place Name Best of 9 
Best of 3 

Series

Scratch All 

Events

1 Lamont Williams 276 746 1935

2 Marquis Marrero 276 736 2067 Tie

3 Eric Oglesby 256 736 1933 Tie

4 John Meyers 278 732 1984

5 Peter Ferraro 268 720 2033

6 Alex Gregory 244 705 1894

7 Bryan Reynolds 250 698 1838

8 James Kupres 256 694 1896

9 Danny Koehler 269 688 1804

10 Joey Fierro 258 680 1681

11 Nicholas Swank 279 671 1922

12 Brandon Hewitt 256 667 1854

13 Ken Vitalis 246 664 1822
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14 Jeff Roberson 237 662 1840

15 Tim Johnson 239 657 1820

16 Tommy Guy 233 653 1692

17 Lenny Solt 258 642 1906

18 Dustin Whitehead 256 640 1902

19 Demetrius Duggans 222 632 1777

20 Keith Merritt 235 618 1799

21 Chris Waligora 227 618 1750

22 Jason Hansen 229 617 1799

23 Orlando Lopez Jr. 220 615 1699

24 AJ Fernandez 227 614 1791

25 Hunter Brock 222 606 1720

26 Michael Martin Jr. 226 600 1733

27 Cole Copeland 237 576 1691

28 Jalen Hulse 213 575 1657

Place Name Best of 9 
Best of 3 

Series

Scratch All 

Events

1 Marquis Marrero 276 736 2067

2 Peter Ferraro 268 720 2033

3 John Meyers 278 732 1984

4 Lamont Williams 276 746 1935

5 Eric Oglesby 256 736 1933

6 Nicholas Swank 279 671 1922

7 Lenny Solt 258 642 1906

8 Dustin Whitehead 256 640 1902

9 James Kupres 256 694 1896

10 Alex Gregory 244 705 1894

11 Brandon Hewitt 256 667 1854

12 Jeff Roberson 237 662 1840

13 Bryan Reynolds 250 698 1838

14 Ken Vitalis 246 664 1822

15 Tim Johnson 239 657 1820

16 Danny Koehler 269 688 1804

17 Keith Merritt 235 618 1799

18 Jason Hansen 229 617 1799

19 AJ Fernandez 227 614 1791

20 Demetrius Duggans 222 632 1777

21 Chris Waligora 227 618 1750

22 Michael Martin Jr. 226 600 1733

23 Hunter Brock 222 606 1720

24 Orlando Lopez Jr. 220 615 1699

25 Tommy Guy 233 653 1692

26 Cole Copeland 237 576 1691

27 Joey Fierro 258 680 1681



Men's Optional Scratch Div D GAGME 2024

28 Jalen Hulse 213 575 1657


